
Nom de l'épreuve :

Ville : Département : 78

Vélodrome :

Organisateur (s) :

N° /Catégorie Epreuve :

Engagés : 166 Date : 01/12/19

Partants : 157

Minimes G et F 0,250 km

Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Temps
1 148 44450830596 PEREIRA LOMBARD Joaquim GUIDON CHALETTOIS Minime 2 21,705

2 125 48924090070 LEDEME Lilou ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE Minime 2 22,268

3 127 44450730044 TABU Léane US BONNY Minime 2 22,984

4 149 44280180057 FERDINAND Antoine CS MAINVILLIERS Minime 2 23,396

5 121 48782350729 BESOZZI Ines VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUXMinime 2 23,793

6 126 52440020425 ROBERT MORGANE CC CASTELBRIANTAIS Minime 2 23,928

7 145 48782350768 RAHOUI Yassine VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUXMinime 1 23,989

8 147 48924110455 FITZNER Sam CSM CLAMART Minime 1 24,189

9 146 48924110025 BELLARDANT Damien CSM CLAMART Minime 1 24,298

10 123 44361020039 RAIMBAULT Zoé AC BAS-BERRY Minime 2 25,325

11 144 44452010159 RODRIGUES Adrian VS CACIEN Minime 1 25,97

12 122 49144520076 MAHIEU Léonie UC TILLY VAL DE SEULLES Minime 2 26,39

13 124 48946010173 KARPP Romane TEAM 94 CYCLING Minime 1 27,546

Cadets et Cadettes 0,250 km

Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Temps
1 178 48782080495 LECLERC Enzo VOISINS BMX Cadet 1 19,518

2 168 48782210064 TILLY Félix EC DU HOUDANAIS Cadet 1 19,867

3 155 49501960022 COLOMBE Maxence ACC MARIGNY Cadet 2 19,984

4 160 44361020190 SALERNO Luys AC BAS-BERRY Cadet 2 19,995

5 167 48924110439 PANOR Enzo CSM CLAMART Cadet 2 20,147

6 161 49144520141 TRUFFAUT Baptiste UC TILLY VAL DE SEULLES Cadet 2 20,161

7 166 48771590015 CLEMENT Christiano VELO CLUB DE COMPANS Cadet 1 20,211

8 174 49270440341 MATIFAS Lévi UV NEUBOURG Cadet 2 20,29

9 156 48946040413 GRIGNON Alexandre US CRETEIL Cadet 2 20,294

10 152 48782350565 DUPONT Alixan VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUXCadet 2 20,504

11 169 48946010195 BOULAHOITE Rayan TEAM 94 CYCLING Cadet 2 20,721

12 165 48750240277 DORMY Clément US METRO TRANSPORTS Cadet 2 20,765

13 150 48782350594 BALHAWAN Adrien VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUXCadet 1 20,768

14 170 48946010174 KARPP Gwendal TEAM 94 CYCLING Cadet 1 20,957

15 131 48946010078 PRUDENT Farrah TEAM 94 CYCLING Cadet 2 21,066

16 133 52850640678 LALLEMANT LARA LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISMECadet 2 21,178

17 177 48782430240 BRAIL Mathis EC VERNOUILLET V. T. Cadet 2 21,344

18 153 48782350591 LOUVRIER Stanislas VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUXCadet 2 21,372

19 173 49270440156 LE BOURSICAUD Nicolas UV NEUBOURG Cadet 1 21,383

20 157 49272610164 BARIERE Antoine VC SAULCEEN ELBEUF LES T.V.OCadet 1 21,572

21 164 48957080253 LUXEUIL Chrislyn ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95Cadet 1 21,817

22 175 49270440308 RENAUDIN Mathieu UV NEUBOURG Cadet 1 21,859

23 159 44361020001 HERVOUET Arsène AC BAS-BERRY Cadet 2 21,873

24 176 44450830179 RONCERAY Aymerick GUIDON CHALETTOIS Cadet 1 22,054

25 128 48924200226 MORICHON Mathilde CSM VILLENEUVE GARENNE Cadet 2 22,106

26 151 48782350656 BERG Gabriel VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUXCadet 1 22,167

27 129 48924200225 ROBLIN Juliette CSM VILLENEUVE GARENNE Cadet 2 22,191

28 158 44361020107 BOUTRON Nathanaël AC BAS-BERRY Cadet 1 22,6

29 130 48782210185 LANGLAIS Kyara EC DU HOUDANAIS Cadet 1 22,696

30 171 48913070340 RAMSAMY Samuel EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX Cadet 2 22,805

31 163 48957080482 ARNAUD Maxime ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95Cadet 2 22,874

32 154 48782350599 TRESSEL Robin VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUXCadet 2 23,788

33 162 48957140229 GAMRACY Valentin PARISIS A.C. 95 Cadet 1 23,917

34 132 48782080694 HIS FIORINO Valentine VOISINS BMX CLUB Cadet 1 24,973

CLASSEMENT 250 M DA

MONTIGNY LE BRETONNEUX

Grand Prix de Saint Quentin en Yvelines

CLASSEMENT 250 M DA

VELODROME NATIONAL

VC MONTIGNY LE BRETONNEUX / CSM PUTEAUX



D1 - D2 7,500 km

Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps
1 69 48750160064 MARTIGNOLE Eric PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE D1

2 53 48913110181 LAUR Christophe VC ETAMPES D1 Open

3 51 48782350712 VENTURI Gilles VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUXD1 Open

4 58 48935330099 SIGER Jean Pierre ES STAINS-CYCLISME D1 Open

5 57 48935330203 MUSELET Julien ES STAINS-CYCLISME D1

6 56 48935330010 LIGER Laurent ES STAINS-CYCLISME D1

7 59 47020690046 TANJON Bruno EC VALLEE DE L`AISNE D1

8 60 44361020210 ASSADET Alain AC BAS-BERRY D2 Open

9 68 48782250014 AUVRAY Ghislain CO BOIS D`ARCY D1 Open

10 65 48782160037 BONNEAU Eric EC VELIZY 78 D2

11 52 48782490002 LEBEAU Thierry A.S. SAPEURS POMPIERS YVELINESD1 Open

12 61 44361020026 HERVOUET Eric AC BAS-BERRY D1 Open

13 63 44361020082 VIGNEAU Bernard AC BAS-BERRY D2

14 67 48957100157 AUTHOUART Frédéric AC VAL D`OISE D2

15 62 44361020041 MERY Dominique AC BAS-BERRY D1 Open

16 50 48782350589 RAT Laurent VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUXD2

17 66 48957400001 ROUSSEL Laurent TEAM BIKE CYCLISTE SAINT PRIXD1

18 49 48782350590 MENDES Dominique VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUXD2

19 54 48913110200 SALOU Cedrick VC ETAMPES D1 Open

20 64 48782160073 ANDERSON Dominique EC VELIZY 78 D1

21 70 48924070013 MASSART Frédéric VC GARENNOIS D1 Open

22 55 48771140035 FAHY Cyril JS FERTE GAUCHER D2

  

D3 - D4 5,000 km

Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps
1 94 48788000169 LAURENT David LICENCE INDIVIDUELLE D3

2 95 48924200108 DA CRUZ Aderito CSM VILLENEUVE LA GARENNED3

3 74 48924010350 VANVYNCKT Michel CSM PUTEAUX D3

4 86 48924150009 MUSELET Christian COURBEVOIE SPORTS CYCLISMED4

5 81 48782160099 ADRIEN Jean Paul EC VELIZY 78 D3

6 93 49764670024 PETIPAS André BARENTIN CYCLOSPORT D3

7 77 48935330190 PINON Cédric ES STAINS-CYCLISME D3

8 87 48957130060 BLAZUTTI Dominique A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE D3

9 92 44281100248 TROUVE Guy ES MAINTENON PIERRES D4

10 88 48771400052 BRIAND Arnaud VC BROU D4

11 89 48771400044 LE QUERNEC Yves VC BROU D4

12 76 48782350061 ROCHEFORT Cyril VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUXD3

13 78 48924200228 DE SANCTIS Luciano CSM VILLENEUVE GARENNE D3

14 84 48782280162 HEROIN Cédric US MAULE CYCLISME D3

15 90 44281100057 BARBOUX Jean Marc ES MAINTENON PIERRES D3

16 75 48782350725 GOBERT Christophe VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUXD3

17 82 48782160111 PIRIO Yvan EC VELIZY 78 D4

18 85 48924150038 LE QUERE Marcel COURBEVOIE SPORTS CYCLISMED4

19 73 48924010066 PLAZA Olivier CSM PUTEAUX D3

20 79 48924200211 MOYNET Christophe CSM VILLENEUVE GARENNE D4

21 83 48782160094 PLEAU Joël EC VELIZY 78 D4

22 91 44281100091 DUPIN Claude ES MAINTENON PIERRES D4

CLASSEMENT SCRATCH

CLASSEMENT SCRATCH



Minimes G et F km

Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps
1 148 44450830596 PEREIRA LOMBARD Joaquim GUIDON CHALETTOIS Minime 2

2 149 44280180057 FERDINAND Antoine CS MAINVILLIERS Minime 2

3 125 48924090070 LEDEME Lilou ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE Minime 2

4 145 48782350768 RAHOUI Yassine VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUXMinime 1

5 121 48782350729 BESOZZI Ines VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUXMinime 2

6 127 44450730044 TABU Léane US BONNY Minime 2

7 147 48924110455 FITZNER Sam CSM CLAMART Minime 1

8 126 52440020425 ROBERT MORGANE CC CASTELBRIANTAIS Minime 2

9 122 49144520076 MAHIEU Léonie UC TILLY VAL DE SEULLES Minime 2

10 146 48924110025 BELLARDANT Damien CSM CLAMART Minime 1

11 123 44361020039 RAIMBAULT Zoé AC BAS-BERRY Minime 2

12 144 44452010159 RODRIGUES Adrian VS CACIEN Minime 1

13 124 48946010173 KARPP Romane TEAM 94 CYCLING Minime 1

Cadets et Cadettes

Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts
1 160 44361020190 SALERNO Luys AC BAS-BERRY Cadet 2

2 167 48924110439 PANOR Enzo CSM CLAMART Cadet 2

3 174 49270440341 MATIFAS Lévi UV NEUBOURG Cadet 2

4 178 48782080495 LECLERC Enzo VOISINS BMX Cadet 1

5 168 48782210064 TILLY Félix EC DU HOUDANAIS Cadet 1

6 161 49144520141 TRUFFAUT Baptiste UC TILLY VAL DE SEULLES Cadet 2

7 155 49501960022 COLOMBE Maxence ACC MARIGNY Cadet 2

8 166 48771590015 CLEMENT Christiano VELO CLUB DE COMPANS Cadet 1

9 152 48782350565 DUPONT Alixan VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUXCadet 2

10 150 48782350594 BALHAWAN Adrien VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUXCadet 1

11 156 48946040413 GRIGNON Alexandre US CRETEIL Cadet 2

12 170 48946010174 KARPP Gwendal TEAM 94 CYCLING Cadet 1

13 165 48750240277 DORMY Clément US METRO TRANSPORTS Cadet 2

14 177 48782430240 BRAIL Mathis EC VERNOUILLET V. T. Cadet 2

15 131 48946010078 PRUDENT Farrah TEAM 94 CYCLING Cadet 2

16 169 48946010195 BOULAHOITE Rayan TEAM 94 CYCLING Cadet 2

17 133 52850640678 LALLEMANT LARA LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISMECadet 2

18 157 49272610164 BARIERE Antoine VC SAULCEEN ELBEUF LES T.V.OCadet 1

19 173 49270440156 LE BOURSICAUD Nicolas UV NEUBOURG Cadet 1

20 159 44361020001 HERVOUET Arsène AC BAS-BERRY Cadet 2

21 164 48957080253 LUXEUIL Chrislyn ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95Cadet 1

22 153 48782350591 LOUVRIER Stanislas VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUXCadet 2

23 158 44361020107 BOUTRON Nathanaël AC BAS-BERRY Cadet 1

24 176 44450830179 RONCERAY Aymerick GUIDON CHALETTOIS Cadet 1

25 175 49270440308 RENAUDIN Mathieu UV NEUBOURG Cadet 1

26 151 48782350656 BERG Gabriel VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUXCadet 1

27 128 48924200226 MORICHON Mathilde CSM VILLENEUVE GARENNE Cadet 2

28 171 48913070340 RAMSAMY Samuel EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX Cadet 2

29 163 48957080482 ARNAUD Maxime ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95Cadet 2

30 129 48924200225 ROBLIN Juliette CSM VILLENEUVE GARENNE Cadet 2

31 132 48782080694 HIS FIORINO Valentine VOISINS BMX CLUB Cadet 1

32 162 48957140229 GAMRACY Valentin PARISIS A.C. 95 Cadet 1

33 130 48782210185 LANGLAIS Kyara EC DU HOUDANAIS Cadet 1

34 154 48782350599 TRESSEL Robin VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUXCadet 2

CLASSEMENT VITESSE

CLASSEMENT VITESSE



 

D1 - D2 12,500

Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts
1 53 48913110181 LAUR Christophe VC ETAMPES D1 Open 31

2 56 48935330010 LIGER Laurent ES STAINS-CYCLISME D1 29

3 51 48782350712 VENTURI Gilles VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUXD1 Open 26

4 67 48957100157 AUTHOUART Frédéric AC VAL D`OISE D2 23

5 69 48750160064 MARTIGNOLE Eric PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE D1 11

6 52 48782490002 LEBEAU Thierry A.S. SAPEURS POMPIERS YVELINESD1 Open 6

7 57 48935330203 MUSELET Julien ES STAINS-CYCLISME D1 5

8 60 44361020210 ASSADET Alain AC BAS-BERRY D2 Open 2

9 59 47020690046 TANJON Bruno EC VALLEE DE L`AISNE D1 2

10 61 44361020026 HERVOUET Eric AC BAS-BERRY D1 Open

11 58 48935330099 SIGER Jean Pierre ES STAINS-CYCLISME D1 Open

12 63 44361020082 VIGNEAU Bernard AC BAS-BERRY D2

13 68 48782250014 AUVRAY Ghislain CO BOIS D`ARCY D1 Open

14 62 44361020041 MERY Dominique AC BAS-BERRY D1 Open

15 50 48782350589 RAT Laurent VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUXD2

16 64 48782160073 ANDERSON Dominique EC VELIZY 78 D1

17 66 48957400001 ROUSSEL Laurent TEAM BIKE CYCLISTE SAINT PRIXD1

18 65 48782160037 BONNEAU Eric EC VELIZY 78 D2

19 54 48913110200 SALOU Cedrick VC ETAMPES D1 Open -20

20 70 48924070013 MASSART Frédéric VC GARENNOIS D1 Open -20

21 49 48782350590 MENDES Dominique VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUXD2 -20

22 55 48771140035 FAHY Cyril JS FERTE GAUCHER D2 -20

D3 - D4 10,000 km

Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts
1 94 48788000169 LAURENT David LICENCE INDIVIDUELLE D3 50

2 75 48782350725 GOBERT Christophe VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUXD3 25

3 74 48924010350 VANVYNCKT Michel CSM PUTEAUX D3 22

4 93 49764670024 PETIPAS André BARENTIN CYCLOSPORT D3 21

5 77 48935330190 PINON Cédric ES STAINS-CYCLISME D3 20

6 82 48782160111 PIRIO Yvan EC VELIZY 78 D4 20

7 90 44281100057 BARBOUX Jean Marc ES MAINTENON PIERRES D3 13

8 87 48957130060 BLAZUTTI Dominique A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE D3 5

9 76 48782350061 ROCHEFORT Cyril VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUXD3 1

10 95 48924200108 DA CRUZ Aderito CSM VILLENEUVE LA GARENNED3 1

11 85 48924150038 LE QUERE Marcel COURBEVOIE SPORTS CYCLISMED4

12 86 48924150009 MUSELET Christian COURBEVOIE SPORTS CYCLISMED4

13 78 48924200228 DE SANCTIS Luciano CSM VILLENEUVE GARENNE D3

14 81 48782160099 ADRIEN Jean Paul EC VELIZY 78 D3

15 88 48771400052 BRIAND Arnaud VC BROU D4

16 92 44281100248 TROUVE Guy ES MAINTENON PIERRES D4

17 84 48782280162 HEROIN Cédric US MAULE CYCLISME D3

18 89 48771400044 LE QUERNEC Yves VC BROU D4

19 79 48924200211 MOYNET Christophe CSM VILLENEUVE GARENNE D4

20 91 44281100091 DUPIN Claude ES MAINTENON PIERRES D4 -16

21 83 48782160094 PLEAU Joël EC VELIZY 78 D4 -20

22 73 48924010066 PLAZA Olivier CSM PUTEAUX D3 ABD

Minimes G et F 2,500

Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts
1 126 52440020425 ROBERT MORGANE CC CASTELBRIANTAIS Minime 2

2 122 49144520076 MAHIEU Léonie UC TILLY VAL DE SEULLES Minime 2

3 145 48782350768 RAHOUI Yassine VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUXMinime 1

4 148 44450830596 PEREIRA LOMBARD Joaquim GUIDON CHALETTOIS Minime 2

5 147 48924110455 FITZNER Sam CSM CLAMART Minime 1

6 149 44280180057 FERDINAND Antoine CS MAINVILLIERS Minime 2

7 121 48782350729 BESOZZI Ines VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUXMinime 2

8 127 44450730044 TABU Léane US BONNY Minime 2

9 123 44361020039 RAIMBAULT Zoé AC BAS-BERRY Minime 2

10 125 48924090070 LEDEME Lilou ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE Minime 2

11 146 48924110025 BELLARDANT Damien CSM CLAMART Minime 1

12 124 48946010173 KARPP Romane TEAM 94 CYCLING Minime 1

13 144 44452010159 RODRIGUES Adrian VS CACIEN Minime 1

CLASSEMENT COURSE AUX POINTS

CLASSEMENT COURSE AUX POINTS

CLASSEMENT SCRATCH



Cadets et Cadettes

Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts
1 156 48946040413 GRIGNON Alexandre US CRETEIL Cadet 2

2 160 44361020190 SALERNO Luys AC BAS-BERRY Cadet 2

3 167 48924110439 PANOR Enzo CSM CLAMART Cadet 2

4 152 48782350565 DUPONT Alixan VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUXCadet 2

5 161 49144520141 TRUFFAUT Baptiste UC TILLY VAL DE SEULLES Cadet 2

6 170 48946010174 KARPP Gwendal TEAM 94 CYCLING Cadet 1

7 155 49501960022 COLOMBE Maxence ACC MARIGNY Cadet 2

8 178 48782080495 LECLERC Enzo VOISINS BMX Cadet 1

9 166 48771590015 CLEMENT Christiano VELO CLUB DE COMPANS Cadet 1

10 168 48782210064 TILLY Félix EC DU HOUDANAIS Cadet 1

11 150 48782350594 BALHAWAN Adrien VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUXCadet 1

12 174 49270440341 MATIFAS Lévi UV NEUBOURG Cadet 2

Cadets et Cadettes 5,000

Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts/Temps
13 165 48750240277 DORMY Clément US METRO TRANSPORTS Cadet 2

14 131 48946010078 PRUDENT Farrah TEAM 94 CYCLING Cadet 2

15 158 44361020107 BOUTRON Nathanaël AC BAS-BERRY Cadet 1

16 159 44361020001 HERVOUET Arsène AC BAS-BERRY Cadet 2

17 177 48782430240 BRAIL Mathis EC VERNOUILLET V. T. Cadet 2

18 153 48782350591 LOUVRIER Stanislas VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUXCadet 2

19 169 48946010195 BOULAHOITE Rayan TEAM 94 CYCLING Cadet 2

20 133 52850640678 LALLEMANT LARA LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISMECadet 2

21 157 49272610164 BARIERE Antoine VC SAULCEEN ELBEUF LES T.V.OCadet 1

22 176 44450830179 RONCERAY Aymerick GUIDON CHALETTOIS Cadet 1

23 151 48782350656 BERG Gabriel VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUXCadet 1

24 163 48957080482 ARNAUD Maxime ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95Cadet 2

25 162 48957140229 GAMRACY Valentin PARISIS A.C. 95 Cadet 1

26 128 48924200226 MORICHON Mathilde CSM VILLENEUVE GARENNE Cadet 2

27 171 48913070340 RAMSAMY Samuel EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX Cadet 2

28 164 48957080253 LUXEUIL Chrislyn ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95Cadet 1

29 130 48782210185 LANGLAIS Kyara EC DU HOUDANAIS Cadet 1

30 154 48782350599 TRESSEL Robin VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUXCadet 2

31 132 48782080694 HIS FIORINO Valentine VOISINS BMX CLUB Cadet 1

32 174 49270440341 MATIFAS Lévi UV NEUBOURG Cadet 2 ABD

 

Minimes G et F km

Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts
1 148 44450830596 PEREIRA LOMBARD Joaquim GUIDON CHALETTOIS Minime 2 114

2 149 44280180057 FERDINAND Antoine CS MAINVILLIERS Minime 2 102

3 145 48782350768 RAHOUI Yassine VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUXMinime 1 98

4 125 48924090070 LEDEME Lilou ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE Minime 2 96

5 126 52440020425 ROBERT MORGANE CC CASTELBRIANTAIS Minime 2 96

6 127 44450730044 TABU Léane US BONNY Minime 2 92

7 121 48782350729 BESOZZI Ines VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUXMinime 2 92

8 147 48924110455 FITZNER Sam CSM CLAMART Minime 1 86

9 122 49144520076 MAHIEU Léonie UC TILLY VAL DE SEULLES Minime 2 80

10 146 48924110025 BELLARDANT Damien CSM CLAMART Minime 1 66

11 123 44361020039 RAIMBAULT Zoé AC BAS-BERRY Minime 2 66

12 144 44452010159 RODRIGUES Adrian VS CACIEN Minime 1 54

13 124 48946010173 KARPP Romane TEAM 94 CYCLING Minime 1 50

CLASSEMENT KEIRIN

CLASSEMENT SCRATCH

CLASSEMENT OMNIUM



Cadets et Cadettes km

Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie PTS
1 160 44361020190 SALERNO Luys AC BAS-BERRY Cadet 2 78

2 167 48924110439 PANOR Enzo CSM CLAMART Cadet 2 74

3 161 49144520141 TRUFFAUT Baptiste UC TILLY VAL DE SEULLES Cadet 2 62

4 178 48782080495 LECLERC Enzo VOISINS BMX Cadet 1 60

5 156 48946040413 GRIGNON Alexandre US CRETEIL Cadet 2 60

6 152 48782350565 DUPONT Alixan VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUXCadet 2 58

7 155 49501960022 COLOMBE Maxence ACC MARIGNY Cadet 2 56

8 174 49270440341 MATIFAS Lévi UV NEUBOURG Cadet 2 54

9 168 48782210064 TILLY Félix EC DU HOUDANAIS Cadet 1 54

10 166 48771590015 CLEMENT Christiano VELO CLUB DE COMPANS Cadet 1 50

11 170 48946010174 KARPP Gwendal TEAM 94 CYCLING Cadet 1 48

12 150 48782350594 BALHAWAN Adrien VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUXCadet 1 42

13 165 48750240277 DORMY Clément US METRO TRANSPORTS Cadet 2 32

14 131 48946010078 PRUDENT Farrah TEAM 94 CYCLING Cadet 2 26

15 177 48782430240 BRAIL Mathis EC VERNOUILLET V. T. Cadet 2 12

16 169 48946010195 BOULAHOITE Rayan TEAM 94 CYCLING Cadet 2 14

17 158 44361020107 BOUTRON Nathanaël AC BAS-BERRY Cadet 1 13

18 159 44361020001 HERVOUET Arsène AC BAS-BERRY Cadet 2 12

19 133 52850640678 LALLEMANT LARA LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISMECadet 2 10

20 157 49272610164 BARIERE Antoine VC SAULCEEN ELBEUF LES T.V.OCadet 1 7

21 153 48782350591 LOUVRIER Stanislas VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUXCadet 2 7

22 173 49270440156 LE BOURSICAUD Nicolas UV NEUBOURG Cadet 1 5

23 164 48957080253 LUXEUIL Chrislyn ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95Cadet 1 2

24 176 44450830179 RONCERAY Aymerick GUIDON CHALETTOIS Cadet 1 2

25 151 48782350656 BERG Gabriel VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUXCadet 1 2

26 128 48924200226 MORICHON Mathilde CSM VILLENEUVE GARENNE Cadet 2 2

27 171 48913070340 RAMSAMY Samuel EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX Cadet 2 2

28 163 48957080482 ARNAUD Maxime ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95Cadet 2 2

29 129 48924200225 ROBLIN Juliette CSM VILLENEUVE GARENNE Cadet 2 2

30 132 48782080694 HIS FIORINO Valentine VOISINS BMX CLUB Cadet 1 2

31 162 48957140229 GAMRACY Valentin PARISIS A.C. 95 Cadet 1 2

32 130 48782210185 LANGLAIS Kyara EC DU HOUDANAIS Cadet 1 2

33 154 48782350599 TRESSEL Robin VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUXCadet 2 2

34 175 49270440308 RENAUDIN Mathieu UV NEUBOURG Cadet 1 ABD

D1 - D2

Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts
1 53 48913110181 LAUR Christophe VC ETAMPES D1 Open 69

2 51 48782350712 VENTURI Gilles VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUXD1 Open 62

3 56 48935330010 LIGER Laurent ES STAINS-CYCLISME D1 59

4 69 48750160064 MARTIGNOLE Eric PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE D1 52

5 67 48957100157 AUTHOUART Frédéric AC VAL D`OISE D2 37

6 57 48935330203 MUSELET Julien ES STAINS-CYCLISME D1 37

7 58 48935330099 SIGER Jean Pierre ES STAINS-CYCLISME D1 Open 34

8 60 44361020210 ASSADET Alain AC BAS-BERRY D2 Open 28

9 59 47020690046 TANJON Bruno EC VALLEE DE L`AISNE D1 28

10 52 48782490002 LEBEAU Thierry A.S. SAPEURS POMPIERS YVELINESD1 Open 26

11 68 48782250014 AUVRAY Ghislain CO BOIS D`ARCY D1 Open 25

12 65 48782160037 BONNEAU Eric EC VELIZY 78 D2 22

13 61 44361020026 HERVOUET Eric AC BAS-BERRY D1 Open 18

14 63 44361020082 VIGNEAU Bernard AC BAS-BERRY D2 16

15 62 44361020041 MERY Dominique AC BAS-BERRY D1 Open 12

16 50 48782350589 RAT Laurent VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUXD2 10

17 66 48957400001 ROUSSEL Laurent TEAM BIKE CYCLISTE SAINT PRIXD1 8

18 64 48782160073 ANDERSON Dominique EC VELIZY 78 D1 2

19 49 48782350590 MENDES Dominique VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUXD2 -14

20 54 48913110200 SALOU Cedrick VC ETAMPES D1 Open -16

21 70 48924070013 MASSART Frédéric VC GARENNOIS D1 Open -19

22 55 48771140035 FAHY Cyril JS FERTE GAUCHER D2 -19

CLASSEMENT OMNIUM

CLASSEMENT OMNIUM



D3 - D4 km

Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Pts
1 94 48788000169 LAURENT David LICENCE INDIVIDUELLE D3 91

2 74 48924010350 VANVYNCKT Michel CSM PUTEAUX D3 57

3 93 49764670024 PETIPAS André BARENTIN CYCLOSPORT D3 52

4 77 48935330190 PINON Cédric ES STAINS-CYCLISME D3 48

5 95 48924200108 DA CRUZ Aderito CSM VILLENEUVE LA GARENNED3 41

6 86 48924150009 MUSELET Christian COURBEVOIE SPORTS CYCLISMED4 35

7 75 48782350725 GOBERT Christophe VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUXD3 35

8 87 48957130060 BLAZUTTI Dominique A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE D3 33

9 81 48782160099 ADRIEN Jean Paul EC VELIZY 78 D3 32

10 90 44281100057 BARBOUX Jean Marc ES MAINTENON PIERRES D3 25

11 76 48782350061 ROCHEFORT Cyril VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUXD3 24

12 92 44281100248 TROUVE Guy ES MAINTENON PIERRES D4 24

13 88 48771400052 BRIAND Arnaud VC BROU D4 22

14 89 48771400044 LE QUERNEC Yves VC BROU D4 20

15 78 48924200228 DE SANCTIS Luciano CSM VILLENEUVE GARENNE D3 16

16 84 48782280162 HEROIN Cédric US MAULE CYCLISME D3 14

17 82 48782160111 PIRIO Yvan EC VELIZY 78 D4 8

18 85 48924150038 LE QUERE Marcel COURBEVOIE SPORTS CYCLISMED4 7

19 79 48924200211 MOYNET Christophe CSM VILLENEUVE GARENNE D4 2

20 91 44281100091 DUPIN Claude ES MAINTENON PIERRES D4 -15

21 83 48782160094 PLEAU Joël EC VELIZY 78 D4 -19

22 73 48924010066 PLAZA Olivier CSM PUTEAUX D3 ABD

F Juniors - Séniors 0,250 km

Rang Doss Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Temps
1 110 48750310009 BRUNET Marie SPRINTEUR CLUB FEMININ 3ème Catégorie 20,892

2 112 48750310010 GIOLDA Amandine SPRINTEUR CLUB FEMININ Junior 21,486

3 118 43221630016 LE DEUNFF MARIE MORGANE EC PLESTIN PAYS TREGOR Junior 21,525

4 103 48924200223 CAUCHOIS Fanny CSM VILLENEUVE GARENNE 3ème Catégorie 21,758

5 114 48750310023 MARCHAND Constance SPRINTEUR CLUB FEMININ 3ème Catégorie 21,916

6 119 44280250222 JAMONEAU Steffi VC LUCEEN 3ème Catégorie 22,111

7 104 48924200224 DOLEZ Lou CSM VILLENEUVE GARENNE Junior 22,269

8 111 48750310022 FOUQUET Florine SPRINTEUR CLUB FEMININ D1 22,298

9 101 48782210143 GAUBERT Aurélie EC DU HOUDANAIS D1 22,805

10 107 46100080391 FAHY Camille U.V.C.A TROYES Junior 22,871

11 116 48750310021 SILVA Morgane SPRINTEUR CLUB FEMININ Junior 23,273

12 117 44361020229 MORO Anais AC BAS-BERRY Junior 23,414

13 113 48750310004 LACLARE Amandine SPRINTEUR CLUB FEMININ Junior 23,428

14 102 47020690105 BRUN Emeline EC VALLEE DE L`AISNE D1 23,672

15 115 48750310012 POMARES Cindy SPRINTEUR CLUB FEMININ 3ème Catégorie 24,045

16 100 47600560010 DUPONT Emmanuelle SPRINTER CLUB de ROCHY CONDE3ème Catégorie 24,264

17 99 48924010294 WITTE Sina CSM PUTEAUX D1 24,343

18 108 46100080125 FONSECA Rebeca U.V.C.A TROYES 1ère Catégorie 25,055

19 120 48782160112 PIRIO Suzanne EC VELIZY 78 D4 25,329

20 106 46100080393 DIRINGER Manon U.V.C.A TROYES Junior 26,088

CLASSEMENT 250 M DA

CLASSEMENT OMNIUM


